
RAJASTHAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, AJMER 
 

AMENDED MERIT LIST – LECTURER – CIVIL ENGINEERING 

      
  Twenty Seven  posts of  Lecturer- Civil Engineering for Technical 

Education  Department were advertised by the Commission in their advertisement No. 

03/2014-15 and Corrigendum   Nos. 13/2014-15 and 06/2017-18.  Interviews for these 

posts were held from 20-07-2016 to 27-07-2016 & on 27-03-2018. Result of said posts 

was earlier declared on   06-04-2017, now in supersession of earlier result declared on 

06-04-2017 the  Commission is hereby declare the amended Main Merit List of selected 

candidates and their names are being recommended to the Government   in order of merit 

(From Left to Right) : - 
 
 

SELECTED AGAINST GENERAL POSTS : 
 

171755  175322 173077 172773 175831 171601 

 

175720  171057 174085 175756 173624(P) ******   
 

SELECTED AGAINST GENERAL FEMALE POSTS : 
 

171116  174413 174186 174602 DV(P) ****** ******  
  

 

SELECTED AGAINST OBC GENERAL POSTS: 
 

 

171534 LD (P) 174051 174922 171683(P) ****** ****** 

 

SELECTED AGAINST OBC FEMALE POST : 
 

175245  ****** ****** ****** ****** ******  

 

SELECTED AGAINST SC GENERAL POSTS : 

 

173329  173197 172440 ****** ****** ****** 

 

SELECTED AGAINST SC FEMALE POST : 
 

170304(P)  ****** ****** ****** ****** ******  

 

SELECTED AGAINST ST GENERAL POSTS : 
 
 

175828  174891 170331(P) ****** ****** ****** 

    
 

Notes :  (1)   Interview which was taken earlier of Candidate bearing Roll No. 171148 and Roll No. 

172319 has now been cancelled as they failed to qualify for interviews as per the 

amended  result of screening test declared by the Commission on 17-02-2018.  

    (2)    13  names have been kept in Reserve List. 

      (3) “P” stands for Provisional. 

 

 

 

 

 AJMER 

DATED : 03-04-2018       (Giriraj Singh Kushwaha) 

                     Secretary  
 



RAJASTHAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, AJMER 
 

AMENDED MERIT LIST – LECTURER – CIVIL ENGINEERING 
   

 

  Twenty Seven  posts of  Lecturer- Civil Engineering for Technical 

Education  Department were advertised by the Commission in their advertisement No. 

03/2014-15 and Corrigendum   Nos. 13/2014-15 and 06/2017-18.  Interviews for these 

posts were held from 20-07-2016 to 27-07-2016 & on 27-03-2018. Result of said posts 

was earlier declared on        06-04-2017, now in supersession of earlier result declared on 

06-04-2017 the  Commission is hereby declare the amended Main Merit List of selected 

candidates and their names are being recommended to the Government  in order of    

merit  :- 
 

 SNO    Roll NO.  NAME OF CANDIDATE     CATEGORY        PROV 

 
 

  1     171116   ANU PRIYA CHOUDHARY      GE,WE             
 

  2     171534   DINESH KUMAR KUMAWAT     BC,LD           P 
 

  3     171755   MAYANK GUPTA             GE                
 

  4     175322   AKASH KHANDELWAL         GE                
 

  5     173077   RAVI JAIN                GE                
 

  6     172773   RAHUL CHOUDHARY          BC                
 

  7     175831   RAKESH KUMAR GOYAL       GE                
 

  8     171601   AVINASH KUMAR SHARMA     GE                
 

  9     175720   ANIL KUMAR GUPTA         GE                
 

 10     171057   DILEEP KUMAR GARG        GE                
 

 11     174085   ANKUR GOSWAMI            GE                
 

 12     175756   VISHNU KUMAR CHOUDHARY   BC                
 

 13     174413   TANU SHARMA              GE,WE             
 

 14     174186   ABHIPRERNA AWANA         SB,WE             
 

 15     173624   RAMVEER YADAV            BC              P 
 

 16     173329   SHIVNAATH MEHRA          SC                
 

 17     174051   RAKESH BISHNOI           BC                
 

 18     173197   SUNIL KUMAR              SC                
 

 19     174922   SOURABH SINGH CHOUHAN    BC                
 

 20     170304   VANDANA DURIYA           SC,WE           P 
 

 21     172440   RAJESH KUMAR VERMA       SC                
 

 22     171683   DHARMENDRA KUMAWAT       BC              P 
 

 23     175245   MEENA CHOUDHARY          BC,WE             
 

 24     175828   SITARAM MEENA            ST                
 

 25     174891   BABLU RAM MEENA          ST                
 

 26     174602   RAMA                     GE,WE,DV        P 
 

 27     170331   AMANDEEP MEENA           ST              P 

 

Notes :   (1)   Interview which was taken earlier of Candidate bearing Roll No. 171148 and Roll No. 

172319 has now been cancelled as they failed to qualify for interviews as per the 

amended  result of screening test declared by the Commission on 17-02-2018.  

    (2)    13  names have been kept in Reserve List. 

      (3) “P” stands for Provisional. 

 

 

 

 AJMER 

DATED : 03-04-2018      (Giriraj Singh Kushwaha) 

                     Secretary  
 



 

RAJASTHAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, AJMER 

 

AMENDED RESERVE  LIST- LECTURER – CIVIL ENGINEERING 
 

Names of following candidates, kept by the Commission in order of merit in 

the Amended Reserve List for the posts of Lecturer- Civil Engineering for Technical 

Education Department, are published for general information. These names may, on 

receipt of requisition from the Government  within the prescribed period, be 

recommended by the Commission in order of  merit: - 

______________________________________________________________________ 
 SNO   Roll No.   NAME OF CANDIDATE      CATEGORY       PROV 

____________________________________________________________________________ 

 

  1     170643   PRAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA     GE                

 

  2     174606   AVADHESH NATANI          GE                

 

  3     170343   PRAVEEN RAJPUROHIT       GE              P 

 

  4     172361   JITENDRA SINGH BAIS      GE                

 

  5     171892   DEVENDRA KUMAR BANSAL    GE                

 

  6     173945   SUMMI SHARMA             GE,WE             

 

  7     175202   KOMAL PAREEK             GE,WE           P 

 

  8     174715   SUNIL PRAJAPATI          BC,LD           P 

 

  9     171232   KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV      BC              P 

 

 10     173753   AVAKASH                  SC                

 

 11     173496   MAMTA SAINI              BC,WE             

 

 12     170322   PANKAJ KUMAR             ST              P 

 

 13     171641   SANTOSH NOGIYA           SC,WE             

 
Notes :  (1)   Interview which was taken earlier of Candidate bearing Roll No. 171148 and Roll No. 

172319 has now been cancelled as they failed to qualify for interviews as per the 

amended  result of screening test declared by the Commission on 17-02-2018.  

    (2)     “P” stands for Provisional. 

____________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

 

AJMER 

DATED : 03-04-2018      (Giriraj Singh Kushwaha) 

                     Secretary  
 

 

 

 

 


